SeEncan

Art. No. 761816

Product: Circular Saw

1718

87

2022. 8

Enable Time

Version No.




SeEncan

Product:Circular Saw

Art. No. 761816

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
L /NI E T REMS X 16 |Screw M8X 16 30208015 Lo| 49 W T#IBETM5 X 12 |Screw M5X 12 30201142 2
2 |PPRT8X 20X 2 Flat Washer 8X20X2 30403082 1 | 50 [RVIBEEHHR Deep linkage board 10401004044 1
3[R Outer Flange 10305001064 1 51 |IRVISCHE Deep support 10209004018 1
4 |HEH 180 Blade 180 21201006189 1 | 52 |"P#76.5X18X 1.5 |Flat Washer 6.5X18X 1.5 30403067 3
5 [FMEAR Inner Flange 10305001065 1 | 53 [#FAMkM6 Wrench M6 10101007130 2
6 |4 HH SRR E 40 Circlip for shaft 40 30301018 1 | 54 |#F Wrench 10101007128 2
7 | E Protection Cover 10401001042 1 55 |5 Wrench Spring 10303001096 2
8 |l Bearing Cover 10204004143 1 56 |[HRFHE4L Wrench Button 10101007129 2
9 |HrHifh Output Spindle 10301001099 L | 58 |Ih7RAZ4ETME X 25 Screw M6 X 25 30205007 1
10 | [E 44 X 5X 13 Wordruff Key 4X5X13  |30601006 1 | 59 [YEEMEZEEIME X 14 Screw M6 X 14 30206017 1
11 |5h7K6201-27 Bearing 6201-27 30104035 1 60 |E4nsnEs Compression Spring 10303001088 1
12 |EAhrssE Reset Spring 10303001093 1 | 61 [# PifEiEiTMAX 6  [Screw M4X6 30201039 1
13 |UTSkURETM5 X 18 Sunk Screw M5X 18 30201123 2 | 62 |MEZIER Angle scale 10101011087 1
14 |di6 Front Cover 10203004081 1 | 63 [MEETM5X6 Screw M5X6 30201094 1
15 (& Spacer Bush 10306002098 1 65 |JEMRZIEE AR Bottom plate scale 10401008029 1
16 | Kiki%e Big Gear 10302004146 1 | 66 [TuiEciB4IM6X8  [Screw M6X8 30203037 2
17| S 12 Circlip for shaft 12 (30301023 1| 67 |#:kiZETM5X 8 Screw M5X8 30201101 1
18 |#h7K606 Bearing 606 30104015 L | 68 [XJIZIERR Tool setting scale 10101011086 1
19 | D Z4EH8%TM6 X 22 Coach Screw M6X 22 30205006 L | 69 |5%] Pin Roll 30701018 2
20 |k5% Gear Box 10201004222 L[ 70 |FR Guide assembly 21201003022 1
21 |PikIZETVE X 16 Sunk Screw M6X 16 30201105 1| 71 [fRJRAR Aluminum base plate 10207004034 1
22 |BIKE Rubber Sleeve 10102004058 1 72 |RH) e Oblique cutting bracket |10401005012 1
23 |IRVIZIEE bR Deep cut scale 10101011088 1| 73 |[HHAZE24TM5 X33 (43) |Shoulder Screw M5X33 (43) [30701057 1
25 |- THEIBETMAX 10 [Screw MAX 10 30201004 L | 74 |[FW Handle cover 10101004274 1
26 |HACIEEIM5 X 12 Reset Spring M5X12 30206021 1| 75 [H%& Inductance 10603001002 1
27 | A Self-lock Spring 10203001095 1| 76 [JF% Switch 10601001250 1
28 |HBL Self-lock Piece 10401003031 1| 77 |EBUHBEIST4X 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 6
29 |#H7&6000 Bearing 6000 30103142 1| 78 MR Cord Cover 10101011123 1
31 |#ET Armature 10502001218 L | 79 |FW Handle 10101004272 1
32 | HBURETSTS X 60 Screw ST5X 60 30202076 2 | 80 |HJEZE2X0.75 Cord 2X0.75 10602006021 1
33 |ET Stator 10501001202 L | 8L (e Cord Sleeve 10102001013 1
34 R Tension Spring 10607001011 2 | 82 |HMIZEISTAX 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 1
35 |TPH8X17X0.5 Flat Washer 8X17X0.5 (30403079 1| 83 [AFFadiZsTM5 X 45  |Screw M5X45 30201089 1
36 |#H7K608-2RS Bearing 608 30103045 1 | 84 |EXCHZETST4X 20 Screw ST4X 20 30202029 1
37 |BIEHE 16X 21 Washer 30402017 1 86 | NAITT3 inner hexagon spanner 3 (21201002017 1
38 [F4 X Break Wind Ring 10101005086 1| 87 |EfiikRF13 Socket Wrench 13 21201002029 1
39 |HikE The motor Set 10101009051 1 | 88 |HBUBIEIRE] MAX8 |Screw M4XS8 30201053 4
40 |EHL5E Housing 10202004069 1| 89 [FRAMR Air Guide 10101005087 1
41 |BRRITX 11 Carbon Brush 7X11 10605001183 2 | 90 |[HEm Dust Outlet 10101005088 1
42 |kldE Brush Holder 10606001163 2 91 /B Dust collecting cover 10101005089 1
43 |Fil¥E G Brush Cap 10606001164 2 | 92 [V EBETMEX 10 [Screw M6X 10 30203022 2
44 | HTHEMIBETME X 30 [Screw M5X 30 30201082 2 | 93 |FFEA6X14X2 Flat Washer 6X14X2 30403064 3
AT BB R Name plate 20302008313 1
48 |/N A B S IE BEMS Nut M5 30501066 1

Version No

Enable Time

2022.8




	761816爆炸图
	761816外贸爆炸图清单

